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Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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Damen LK 12 (2er) | Pokal Aktive

MF: Marlene Martin
m 0162 2317049; marlene.martin03@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Achilles, Nora-Viktoria
Akhmadaliev, Evelin
Arnold, Gabriele

Arévalo, Enny Carolina (VEN?*)

Audu, Temi Jil

Azizi Ghanbari, Minou
Bauermeister, Constanze
Bayer, Birgit
Bornmdiiller, Karime
Brandau, Gwen
Burghardt, Daniela
Burghardt, Tina
Birger, Maria
Cahyanto, Banedicta Gratia
Calo, Charline Marie
Deutsch, Bianca
Dirks, Dorothea
Dornacher, Gudrun
Eichhorn, Andrea
Engelsberger, Martina
Engelsberger, Paula
Fiehn, Brigitte

Forkel, Barbara
Frohlich, Ellen

Fuchs, Laura

Geildler, Leonie

Grol3, Heidi
Grundmann, Helene
Gungl, Lilli

Hartwig, Marita
Haucke, Sophie

ID-Nr.

20652002
20955298
24901567
29154313
21062205
20252166
25701123
27150528
20052910
20150691
27050067
20350138
29255081
20964923
20758405
27453678
23600302
25401647
27351130
26501337
29950001
23600303
26500870
24401695
21051993
20564570
27853241
20456436
21055251
25901525
29054286

LK

LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK16,9
LK17,7
LK24,9
LK16,8
LK23,9
LK14,4
LK14,0
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0

LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,9

LK15,4
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,1
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Ra.
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Name (Nat.)
Haustein, Ingrun
Heistermann, Renate
Hildebrandt, Stefanie
Hintzen, Barbara

Dr. Hafner, Leoni
Hubler, Clara

Jakob, Jette

Kaplan, Gertrude (AUT /D)
Kerst, Charlotte
Kiepsch, Romy
Kirschneck, Vivienne
Knaack, Johanna
Knaack, Katharina
Knaack, Sabine
Knudsen, Helena
Knudsen, Viola
Knofel, Milena
Kretzschmar, Rosalie
Kretzschmar, Stefanie
Kroupa, Liane

Krug, Katharina
Lalou, Amelie
Le-Litta, Hanh
Leuschel, Anke
Linke, Margit

Lorenzo Bernal, Gabriela (COL*)

Malkin, Maria
Margreiter, Ella Marie
Margreiter, Franziska
Maria, Patricia (ROU /D)
Martin, Greta
Martin-Birner, Viktoria
Maurer, Daniela

Dr. Meier, Ute

ID-Nr. LK
27251391 LK23,1
25101791 LK23,5
26201371 LK13,7
26101316 LK24,9
25851535 LK22,3
21103156 LK25,0
20763377 LK25,0
25351034 -
20463208 LK21,1
28752835 LK24,8
20151013 LK24,9
21100563 LK25,0
21100562 LK24,0
25801492 LK21,9
20664825 LK25,0
21106752 LK25,0
20555088 LK24,9
20802829 LK19,6
27853999 LK24,7
24450669 -
20354645 -
20457722 LK24,7
27653580 LK20,9
27085419 LK24,8
25650608 LK24,9
20816423 LK22,7
20550540 LK14,9
21101333 LK14,1
28053174 LK24,3
29455399 -
20651831 LK17,6
28451908 LK23,9
28150477 LK15,3
27353752 LK25,0

Mena-Schneider, Nayeli Tamaya 20657723 -
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
67 Mena-Schneider, Yara Tereza 20558227 - 102 Schwinkowski, Lina 20250498 LK24,9
68 Most, Aurelia 20950535 LK22,0 103Schdn, Jeannette 27653968 LK16,9
69 Mihle, Emilia-Louis 20350753 - 104 Seidel, Steffi 27753300 LK24,5
70 Miller, Ute 25001796 LK21,9 105Dr. Shapoval, Tetyana (UKR /D) 28050303 LK17,8
71 Niedenhoff, Ewa (POL /D) 25910893 LK25,0 106 Spura, Astrid 27453891 LK25,0
72 Niemczyk, Gudrun 25401299 LK15,5 107 Prof. Staskova, Alice (CZE /D) 27200704 LK16,8
73 Nitzsche, Heidrun 25301713 LK23,7 108 Svoboda, Aneszka 20763369 LK25,0
74 Nather, Sophia 29758882 LK21,9 109 Tauber, Stella 20953395 LK24,9
75 Ockert, Karin 26100100 LK14,9 110Thiele, Silke 26651182 LK20,5
76 Peppinghaus, Roswitha 24450550 - 111 Thieme, Sigrid 23600312 -

77 Pjater, Rosmarie 25100061 LK14,2 112Thomas, Alma Sophie 20654049 LK24,8
78 Prange, Andrea 25401667 LK24,9 113Thomas, Helma Sanne 20951731 LK23,6
79 Prasse, Magdalena 21108876 LK25,0 114Dr. Tippelt, Birgit 26601263 LK17,9
80 Plls, Andrea 26653946 LK25,0 115Trousilova, Eliska (CZE /D) 20559077 LK24,9
81 Puls, Rebecca 20151442 LK24,9 116 Dr. Tsourdi, Elena 27753784 LK24,8
82 Raduva, Lucie (CZE /D) 20261204 LK17,9 117 Dr. Uhlmann, Antje 26301406 LK24,0
83 Rauner, Martina 28352799 LK17,3 118UhImann, Ina 26501327 LK15,9
84 Rehmann, Lina-Felicitas 20558988 LK19,7 119 Vetter, Lisanne 28553117 LK23,2
85 Reiche, Charlotte 29350238 LK18,6 120Vitkus, Daniela 28251379 LK24,9
86 Reuf3, Gabriele 24701435 - 121Vits, Petra 24800079 LK21,9
87 Roers, Julia 20759091 LK23,1 122Vyoralova, Katerina (CZE /D) 28500542 LK12,9
88 Rosolska, Alicja (POL /D) 28551461 - 123Weidemann, Doris 27401074 LK24,9
89 Ruf, Susanne 26754313 LK25,0 124 Werner, Lara Elaine 21053104 LK25,0
90 RoRler, Franziska 28251931 LK19,3 125Wiedenmann, Claudia 27800657 LK21,9
91 Saeger, Jutta 24951137 LK24,9 126 Wiedenmann, Finja 21062195 LK24,1
92 Samson, Johanna 20362233 - 127Wiedenmann, Sonja 25200056 LK20,0
93 Schmeinck, Andrea 27050595 LK22,9 128Wilde, Karin 24001120 -

94 Schmerler-Kreuzer, Ute 26150983 LK24,9 129Windhagen, Lena 20652508 LK22,2
95 Schmidt, Juliana 27951544 LK23,9 130Wirlitsch, Kirsten 26151348 LK19,4
96 Schramm, Donna 21053957 LK23,3 131 Wolf, Freya 20805693 LK25,0
97 Schroter, Anne 29500519 LK17,6 132Woopen, Christina 29254563 LK23,4
98 Schroter, Annett 26300165 LK15,0 133Yatsenko, Polina 20762630 LK24,9
99 Schubert, Gudrun 25401300 - 134 Zollfeldt, Anna Bella 20662914 LK24,9
100 Schumann, Dorothea 24800078 LK16,9 L

101 Schwarz, Kornelia 25450795 - " kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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